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small chiwy_mintgrey



small chiwy_linen small chiwy_mintgrey small chiwy_tangerinesmall chiwy_blue eye
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parachute_linen parachute_rosewood parachute_ravenparachute_angora



1, 2, 3, check!_salmon



1, 2, 3, check!_salmon 1, 2, 3, check!_buttermilk 1, 2, 3, check!_great pacific1, 2, 3, check!_rock

1, 2, 3, check!_pacific



little breeze_salmon



little breeze_onyx little breeze_linen little breeze_salmon



butterfly’s buffet_morning blues



clean with
damp cloth

butterfly’s buffet_morning blues butterfly’s buffet_scuba blue butterfly’s buffet_porcelain



chiwy_buttermilk



chiwy_buttermilk chiwy_linen chiwy_tomato redchiwy_aperol
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parachute_linen parachute_rosewood parachute_ravenparachute_angora



small big flower_scuba blue



small big flower_rock small big flower_scuba blue small big flower_silver cloudsmall big flower_dusk blue



wallflower_saffron



wallflower_marigold wallflower_saffron wallflower_salmonwallflower_linen

wallflower_ice grey

wallflower_heavenly blue



let’s dance_heavenly blue



let’s dance_heavenly blue let’s dance_honey let’s dance_tangerine

clean with
damp cloth



lollipop_tangerine



lollipop_tangerine lollipop_rock



small chiwy_blue eye



small chiwy_linen small chiwy_mintgrey small chiwy_tangerinesmall chiwy_blue eye



let’s dance_honey

save
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let’s dance_heavenly blue let’s dance_honey let’s dance_tangerine



www.fromlolawithlove.com

lay-out & production_Michèle Verbeeck_www.BeeBizzi.be
photography_Diane Hendrikx_styl ing_Siska Loraine
Thank you Ikea_Mezzanino_Dille&Kamille_Van Uytsel

©
 b

ee
bi

zz
i.b

e 
_ 

20
24

_ 
R

es
p.

 E
d.

 J
an

 D
e 

Cu
yp

er
, K

as
te

el
dr

ee
f 7

0,
 2

97
0 

Sc
hi

ld
e 

5
41
23
01

00
22
80

ar
t. 

LO
A9

01
5

food friendly made in EUeat & clean phthalate-free




